Austin Health: Gifts, Benefits & Hospitality (GB&H) Register FY20-21

Date offered

Offered to:

Description of
GB&H

Estimated value ($)
or actual value

Offered by:

Decisionregarding
the offer:

7-Aug-20

8-Aug-20

15-Aug-20

11-Nov-20
1-Dec-20

20-Dec-20
31-Jan-21

10-Feb-21

24-Mar-21

Executive

Research Officer

Executive

Executive

Executive

Board Member

Clinical Director

Clinical

Clinical

Skin care products
Therapeutic Area

Representative-Anti-
Infectives

Gift pack
Alcohol
Lunch Pack
Seminar Invitation
Board Dinner

Gift Pack and Shopping
Voucher

Speaker Honorarium

$15

$4400

$20

$50
$30
$100
$298

$150

$1500

Advent Security

Pfizer Pty Ltd

Lawyers on
Demand

Advent Security
Minter Ellison
PWC
Benetas

Patient/Patient
Relative

Elekta

Approved

Approved

Approved

Declined
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
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