Austin Health: Gifts, Benefits & Hospitality (GB&H) Register FY20-21

Date offered	Offered to:	Description of GB&H	Estimated value (\$) or actual value	Offered by:	Decision regarding the offer:
7-Aug-20	Executive	Skin care products	\$15	Advent Security	Approved
8-Aug-20	Research Officer	Therapeutic Area Representative-Anti- Infectives	\$4400	Pfizer Pty Ltd	Approved
15-Aug-20	Executive	Gift pack	\$20	Lawyers on Demand	Approved
11-Nov-20	Executive	Alcohol	\$50	Advent Security	Declined
1-Dec-20	Executive	Lunch Pack	\$30	Minter Ellison	Approved
20-Dec-20	Board Member	Seminar Invitation	\$100	PWC	Approved
31-Jan-21	Clinical Director	Board Dinner	\$298	Benetas	Approved
10-Feb-21	Clinical	Gift Pack and Shopping Voucher	\$150	Patient/Patient Relative	Approved
24-Mar-21	Clinical	Speaker Honorarium	\$1500	Elekta	Approved

